Attachment B — California Agency Storm Water Charges (as prepared by SCI
Consulting Group for the City of Berkeley 2018 Storm Drainage Fee Report)

Municipality

NET

Annual
Rate

Mechanism

San Clemente
Carmel

Palo Alto

Los Angeles

Palo Alto

Rancho Palos Verde

Encinitas

Ross Valley

Santa Monica

San Clemente

Solana Beach

Woodland
Del Mar
Hawthorne
Santa Cruz
Burlingame
Santa Clarita
Stockton

CountyofContraCosta

Santa Clara Valley Water

District

City of Berkeley
County of LA

Vallejo San & Flood
Culver City

County of El Dorado
County of Orange
County of San Mateo
City of Sacramento
own of Moraga

City of Santa Clara
Town of Los Altos
County of San Joaquin

County of Ventura

Successful
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful

Successful

Successful

Successful , then recalled and
reduced

Unsuccessful

Successful, Overturned by Court

of Appeals, Decertified by
SupremeCourt

Successful
Successfully renewed
Non-Balloted, Threatened by
lawsuit, Balloted, Successful
Unsuccessful
Successful
Unsuccessful
Successful
Successful
Successful
Unsuccessful

Unsuccessful

Successful

Successful
Deferred
Successful
Successful
Studying
Studying
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process
In Process

Studying

$60.15
$38.00
$57.00
$ 28.00
$120.00

$200.00

$60.00

$125.00

$ 87.00
$60.15

$21.84

$60.00
$163.38
$30.00
$28.00
$ 150.00
$21.00
$34.56
| $22.00

$56.00

varies

$54.00

$23.00

$99.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

2002
2003
2003
2004
2005

2005, 2007

2006

2006

2006
2007

2007

2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2012

2012

2012
2012
2015
2016
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Special Tax - G. O. Bond
Balloted Property Related Fee

Balloted Property Related Fee

Non-Balloted Property Related Fee
adopted in 2004, challenged, ballot
and failed in 2006

Balloted Property Related Fee

Special Tax
Balloted Property Related Fee
Non-Balloted & Balloted
Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Special Tax
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee

Special Tax

Measure M - GO Bond

NA

Balloted Property Related Fee
Special Tax

NA

NA

NA
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee
Balloted Property Related Fee



