## Attachment B – California Agency Storm Water Charges (as prepared by SCI Consulting Group for the City of Berkeley 2018 Storm Drainage Fee Report)

Municipality	Status	Annual Rate	Year	Mechanism
San Clemente	Successful	\$ 60.15	2002	Balloted Property Related Fee
Carmel	Unsuccessful	\$ 38.00	2003	Balloted Property Related Fee
Palo Alto	Unsuccessful	\$ 57.00	2003	Balloted Property Related Fee
Los Angeles	Successful	\$ 28.00	2004	Special Tax - G. O. Bond
Palo Alto	Successful	\$ 120.00	2005	Balloted Property Related Fee
Rancho Palos Verde	Successful , then recalled and reduced	\$ 200.00	2005, 2007	Balloted Property Related Fee
Encinitas	Unsuccessful	\$ 60.00	2006	Non-Balloted Property Related Fee adopted in 2004, challenged, ballot and failed in 2006
Ross Valley	Successful, Overturned by Court of Appeals, Decertified by Supreme Court	\$ 125.00	2006	Balloted Property Related Fee
Santa Monica	Successful	\$ 87.00	2006	Special Tax
San Clemente	Successfully renewed	\$ 60.15	2007	Balloted Property Related Fee
Solana Beach	Non-Balloted, Threatened by lawsuit, Balloted, Successful	\$ 21.84	2007	Non-Balloted & Balloted Property Related Fee
Woodland	Unsuccessful	\$ 60.00	2007	Balloted Property Related Fee
Del Mar	Successful	\$ 163.38	2008	Balloted Property Related Fee
Hawthorne	Unsuccessful	\$ 30.00	2008	Balloted Property Related Fee
Santa Cruz	Successful	\$ 28.00	2008	Special Tax
Burlingame	Successful	\$ 150.00	2009	Balloted Property Related Fee
Santa Clarita	Successful	\$ 21.00	2009	Balloted Property Related Fee
Stockton	Unsuccessful	\$ 34.56	2009	Balloted Property Related Fee
County of Contra Costa	Unsuccessful	\$ 22.00	2012	Balloted Property Related Fee
Santa Clara Valley Water District	Successful	\$ 56.00	2012	Special Tax
City of Berkeley	Successful	varies	2012	Measure M - GO Bond
County of LA	Deferred	\$ 54.00	2012	NA
Vallejo San & Flood	Successful	\$ 23.00	2015	Balloted Property Related Fee
Culver City	Successful	\$ 99.00	2016	Special Tax
County of El Dorado	Studying	NA	NA	NA
County of Orange	Studying	NA	NA	NA
County of San Mateo	In Process	NA	NA	NA
City of Sacramento	In Process	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee
own of Moraga	In Process	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee
City of Santa Clara	In Process	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee
Town of Los Altos	In Process	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee
County of San Joaquin	In Process	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee
County of Ventura	Studying	NA	NA	Balloted Property Related Fee